1.	Company Name					Velocity, A Managed Services Company, Inc.					
2.	Services Provided					Telecommunications					
3.	Emergency Plan (Y/N)					Y					
4.	Emergency Plan Filed with UTC (Y/N)					N					
5.	Network Operations Center (Y/N)					N					
6.	Network Operations Center Location										
		Name	Title	24-ho (Y/N		Address	Email	Tel	Cell	Change from 2022 submission (Y/N)	
7.	Regulatory Contact	Corey Franklin	Compliance & Audit Manager	Y		PO Box 669, Holland, OH 43528	compliance@velocit ymsc.com	419-868-9983		Y	
8.	Primary Emergency Contact	Gregory Kiley	Chief Executive Officer & Board Director	Y		PO Box 669, Holland, OH 43528	compliance@velocit ymsc.com	419-868-9983		Y	
9.	Alternate Emergency Contact	William Werner	Assistant Secretary	Y		PO Box 669, Holland, OH 43528	compliance@velocit ymsc.com	419-868-9983		Y	
10.	Network Operations Center										
11.	24 Hour Emergency Contact	Anthony Nguyen	Chief Information Officer & CISO	Y		PO Box 669, Holland, OH 43528	anguyen@velocity msc.com	866-983-5624		Y	